University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff
EARLY PAYMENT, TESTING, AND REGISTRATION
RESERVATION FORM

Select one: New Freshman Transfer Student

Please Print Legibly
Name Email:

Address

City/State/Zip

Area Code & Telephone

Check all that apply to you:
Q I planto majorin

Q | am undecided about my major.
a 1 will be participating in the following extracurricular activities:
Band Choir Athletics ROTC

Other (Specify)

If overnight lodging is required, please complete the section below:

___| plan to stay overnight and would like to reserve dormitory space.
Dormitory space will be $52.50 per room/family per night.
No. of Rooms: Male Female
(You will need to bring sheets, pillows, and comforters if desired)

Meals will be provided in the Cafeteria (Please check all that apply)
___Dinner will be served at $5.00 per person. | plan to join you for dinner.

__Breakfast will be served at $5.00 per person. | plan to join you for breakfast.

NOTE
Please select the date you would like to attend
Early Payment, Testing, and Registration
(listed on the back of this card)

EARLY PAYMENT, TESTING, AND REGISTRATION
RESERVATION FORM

Please select the date that you would like to attend Early Payment,
Testing and Registration. Place a “1” in the space provided for your
first choice; place a “2” in the space provided for your second choice.

Days/Dates Response Deadline

() Monday, June 21 Monday, June 14, 2010
() Tuesday, June 22 Tuesday, June 15, 2010
() Friday, June 25 Friday, June 18, 2010
() Friday, July 9 Friday, July 2, 2010
() Friday, July 16 Friday, July 9, 2010

( ) Monday, July 26 Monday, July 19, 2010
() Tuesday, July 27 Tuesday, July 20, 2010
() Friday, July 30 Friday, July 23, 2010

() Monday, August 2 Monday, July 26, 2010

This card should be returned by the response deadline
indicated for each date.

Return to:

Basic Academic Services
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff
1200 N. University Drive, Mail Slot 4946
Pine Bluff, AR 71601



